Breaker Warrior
Solar Flood Light
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PRODUCT PARAMETRS

m MJ-BW200 MJ-BW300 MJ-BW800 MJ-BW1500

Housing Material
Lens Material
Lamp Size (mm)
LED QTY (PCS)
Battery Capacity

Solar Panel
CCT
Motion Sensor

Discharge Time

Discharge Current
Luminous Flux
IP Rank

AL6063
Teijin PC
27122050

63 pcs SMD5054

18Ah
Mono5V/30W
43035020mm

7000-7500K
Optional
2-3 rainy days

2.8A
1343Im
IP65

AL6063
Teijin PC
31126455

91 pcs SMD5054

30Ah
Mono5V/40W
48040020mm

7000-7500K
Optional
2-3 rainy days

4.5A
2178Im
IP65

AL6063
Teijin PC
40534558

165 pcs SMD5054

45Ah
Mono5V/50W
59040020mm

7000-7500K
Optional
2-3 rainy days

6.5A
3263Im
IP65

AL6063
Teijin PC
40534558

165 pcs SMD5054

100Ah
Mono5V/80W
67058023mm

7000-7500K
Optional
2-3 rainy days

11A
5401Im
IP65



